File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032432.fits

OBS

DARK
begin
13:39:15.130
-31:06:02.60
30

1.00
13:39:15

\Y%
2025-07-22T07:39:54
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.63e+03 1.65e+03

#1/12#

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.67e+03 1.69e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032433.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
13:40:36.350
-31:06:02.60
0

1.00
13:40:36

\%
2025-07-22T07:41:27
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.63e+03 1.65e+03

#2/12#

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.67e+03 1.69e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032434.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
13:42:03.180
-31:06:02.60
0

1.00
13:42:03

\%
2025-07-22T07:42:41
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.62e+03 1.65e+03

#3/12#

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.67e+03 1.69e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032435.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
13:42:58.740
-31:06:02.60
0

1.00
13:42:58

\%
2025-07-22T07:43:50
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.62e+03 1.65e+03

#4124

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.67e+03 1.69e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name . kmta.20250722.032436.fits  #5/12#

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : o 13:44:08.930

DEC : -31:06:02.60

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time ¢ 13:44:08 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-07-22T07:44:46 Weather : 23
CCD Temperature ¢ -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

1.58e+03 1.6e+03 1.62e+03 1.65e+03 1.67e+03 1.69e+03 1.71e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID
Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032437 .fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
13:45:05.680
-31:06:02.60
0

1.00
13:45:05

\%
2025-07-22T07:45:56
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.62e+03 1.65e+03

#6 /12 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.67e+03 1.69e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

1.6e+03

kmta.20250722.032438.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
01:54:57.250
-31:06:02.60
0

1.00
01:54:57

\%
2025-07-22T19:53:35
-273.15

1.62e+03 1.64e+03

#7124

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.67e+03 1.69e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032439.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
01:55:56.220
-31:06:02.50
0

1.00
01:55:56

\%
2025-07-22T19:54:34
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.62e+03 1.64e+03

#8 /124

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.66e+03 1.69e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032440.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
01:56:55.980
-31:06:02.50
0

1.00
01:56:55

\%
2025-07-22T19:55:34
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.62e+03 1.64e+03

#9 /12 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.66e+03 1.68e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

1.58e+03

kmta.20250722.032441.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
01:57:56.950
-31:06:02.70
0

1.00
01:57:56

\%
2025-07-22T19:56:34
-273.15

1.6e+03

1.62e+03 1.64e+03

#10 /12 #

Image Issue
CHIP
Weather
Moon Effect

1.66e+03 1.68e+03

1.71e+03

1.73e+03

1.75e+03




File Name - kmta.20250722.032442.fits #1112

Project ID : ALL

Image Type . BIAS

Object Name :  bias

RA : 01:58:55.900

DEC : -31:06:02.70

Exposure Time 0

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time : 01:58:55 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-07-22T19:57:46 Weather : 23
CCD Temperature ¢ -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

I | I .
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1.58e+03 1.6e+03 1.62e+03 1.64e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.71e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03




File Name - kmta.20250722.032443.fits #1212

Project ID : OBS

Image Type : DARK

Object Name :  end

RA :02:00:04.890

DEC : -31:06:02.50

Exposure Time 30

Airmass :1.00

Sidereal Time :02:00:04 Image Issue : —
Filter 1D Y CHIP : —
Observation Date : 2025-07-22T19:58:55 Weather : 23
CCD Temperature ¢ -273.15 Moon Effect : 0.0

I k] I .

1.58e+03 1.6e+03 1.62e+03 1.64e+03 1.66e+03 1.68e+03 1.71e+03 1.73e+03 1.75e+03




